

24 M A C T 499/23

UMED SINGH (INJURED) Vs. DURGA PARSAD (DRIVER)

24.09.2024

Present: Sh. Dhruv Sisodia, Ld. Counsel alongwith petitioner.
Sh. Anil Kumar, Ld. Proxy counsel alongwith R1.

At request, put up for PE by way of affidavit on
14.11.2024.

Advance copy of the affidavit be supplied to the
opposite party/counsel at least ten days before NDOH against
acknowledgment.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
24.09.2024