

32 M A C T 499/23

UMED SINGH (INJURED) Vs. DURGA PARSAD (DRIVER)

16.09.2025

Present: Ms. Khushi Sachdeva, Ld. Proxy counsel for petitioner
None for respondents.

At request, as the petitioner is not well today, adjourned.

List on 19.11.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
16.09.2025